Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - DONNIE & GEORGE TURNER MEM. (DG2021) - P2

Tattoo

6WP14
0wWM44
7WN59
TWP47
6WNG0
6WN75
7WP50
7WN55
7WN38
7TWP36
6WP17
9WN44
7WN45
6WN58
O0WT15

9WP96
7WN21

7WN15
6WN95
TWP32
7WN51

6WN74
5WM76
TWP27
6WP13
7WN31

6WM68
9WN25
6WN57
7TWN23
TWM39
TWP41

TWP21

9WP83
7WM48
7TWM40
5WP21

5WP24
1WP16
8WM84

Gait Name

Y
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A GIRL NAMED TOM
ALLABOUTTHECASH

A VILLAGE ON FIRE
BETHEREINABIT

BIG HARY MATTHEWS
BOMMAS BOY
BUGTOWN NASH
CHECK YOUR CHIP
CHIP OF EVIL

CLASSY CAPER
DOWNTOWN TONIGHT
DUKEOFTHEWEST
DUNSAN GEORGE
DUNSAN HARRY
DUSTY LANE DIXIE
DUSTY LANE TITO
EENYMEENYMINYMOE
ELM GROVE SAYLOR
ELM GROVE SUPPORT
FERN HILL INDIGO
FIRST FILLY CHIP
FOOTPRINTSTOHEAVEN
FREAKY FANNY

FR MILLIE

GALWAY GIRL
GOODMORNING NOVA
GOOD OMEN

GOTTA LITTLEJINGLE
HARRY HOLMES
HERES TO ART

HIGH ROLLER
HOWMAC EXCLUSIVE
HOWMAC GENERAL
HOWMAC POWERBALL
IN TODAYS NEWS
ISLEBETU ISLEBEATU
JACK BOSWALL
JACKIES BOY

JACKS NO JOKER
JACK WICK

Sex YOB
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Sire

SHANGHAI PHIL
ALL BETS OFF
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SOURCE OF PRIDE
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
SOURCE OF PRIDE
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS
SHANGHAI PHIL
SILVERHILL SHADOW
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
PANG SHUI

PANG SHUI
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SHANGHAI PHIL
MALICIOUS
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTSPEAK
MALICIOUS
SHANGHAI PHIL
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
DALI
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BIG JIM

SOURCE OF PRIDE
MALICIOUS

PANG SHUI
SOURCE OF PRIDE
CONTROL THE MOMENT
TOBAGO CAYS
TOBAGO CAYS

HES WATCHING
MCWICKED

Dam

UNDINE HANOVER
ITSALLABOUTHEBASS
VILLAGE BOUND

MISS KOKOMOE

ST LADS SASSY
TYMAL MAJORETTE
PICTONIAN MISHA
TOUJOURS

EVIL FIGHT

RHONDAS BELLE
FANCIFUL

SHARK LIKE LADY
FLEURJE

CAN ART

MCDAISY CUTTER
DUSTY LANE TATE
GALAMOE

AQUATIC LIGHTNING
ELM GROVE DALLAS
NOBLE ELLEN
MENAGERIE

MISS OLD VINES
SILVERHILL BUNNA
LEXIS MANDY

HAZEL
GOODMORNING KY
PAULAS PROMISE
ROCK SOLID VIRTUE
MIRACLEONTHEHUDSON
TYMAL XTRA

DIANNA SANTANNA
HOWMAC IMPECCABLE
GENERAL LUCKYPERCY
JOJOES SHABLA

PIA HANOVER

MOWET BLUE CHIP
SOMESHORESOMEWHERE
DUSTY LANE BRIA
SELANDIA

POPS PUMPKIN

March 05, 2024 02:19 PM



Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - DONNIE & GEORGE TURNER MEM. (DG2021) - P2

Tattoo

7WN18
5WP15
TWN29
3WM73
6WM38
7WN58
7TWN32
7TWP43
4WP99
7TWP16
TWN17
3WM97
5WP20
7TWP20
6WNG5
8WMO00
5WP16
5WP18
0WT13

9WN22
7TWN34
7WN46
7TWM62
6WN93
9WP84
7WN19
7WNO6
TWMT71
6WN96
7WP81

6WN62
6WN81

6WN79
1TWM45
TWM83
0WT52

7WN14
TWP52
OWTO1

9WM93

Gait Name

Y
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JAMES ARTHUR

JJ CARMELLA

JUSTA COUNTRY BOY
JUST ANOTHER BEACH
KELLYS KIRA

LADY WILLA

LAST CHANCE

LITTLE LEROY
LOVEMATTERSMOST
MAGNIFICENT MIA
MAJESTIC MASON
MAPPO ORILEY
MERIGO MAGIC
MIRAMICHI ALANNA
MISS DUTTON

MISS WICKED
MUDSLIDE LUCAS
NOFOOL TOBAGO

NO SHUI JOSE

NO WHERE SPECIAL
OH ARTLEIGH
OLIGARCHY

ON TIME DELIVERY
PAULS CROWN
PETER PANG

PLENTY OF PURPLE
REASSURANCE
REDLAND PEACHES
RESUSCITATE
ROCKIN YOUR BOOTS
ROLL ON LEWIS

ROLL WITH REESE
ROLL YOUR COIN
SAULSBROOK FEISTY
SAULSBROOK LITTEN
SAULSBROOK PIKA
SENSATIONAL GAL
SHANES DREAM
SHELLEYS SPIRIT
SHESJUSMSUNDRSTOOD

C

F
G
C
F
F
F
C
G
F
G
G
G
F
F
F
G
F
G
F
F
G
G
G
G
F
G
F
G
G
C
F
G
F
C
F
F
G
F
F

Sex YOB

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Sire

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
TOBAGO CAYS
VERTICAL HORIZON
SUNSHINE BEACH
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SOURCE OF PRIDE
PROVEN LOVER
MALICIOUS
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SUNSHINE BEACH
TOBAGO CAYS
MALICIOUS
ROLLWITHITHARRY
MCWICKED
TOBAGO CAYS
TOBAGO CAYS
PANG SHUI

DALI

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
JIMMY FREIGHT
HILARIOUS HALO
PANG SHUI
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MCWICKED
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
E L ROCKET
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
BIG JIM

BIG JIM

MALICIOUS
ROLLWITHITHARRY
SOURCE OF PRIDE
PANG SHUI
MALICIOUS

Dam

SAFFRON SEELSTER
FEEL AT HOME
LYONS JEWELS

DING

KELLYS KEEPSAKE
HIGHLAND DANCER
PHILOTES NOURRIR
CHORALE HANOVER
MATTADORS ROSE
APRIL DAWNS STAR
BEAUTIFUL IN BLUE
MAPPOS MOENHAY
MERIDIAN MAGIC
EXCLAMATION
WOODMERE DANCENART
DEVILICIOUSLY GOOD
CHIAVANASCA
WOODMERE NO FOOL
TOXIC TERROR
PRIME TIME BABY

OH PRETTY LEIGH
CHARMBO DESTINY
TROXEL HANOVER
NY LOTTO
SUCKITUPBUTTERCUP
REAL GIRLIE

ROCKS R US
ALEXANDER VALLEY
JUST BREATHE
LUCKY BOOT CAM
SAFETY NET

ALWAYS REESE

J J SOLARA

FIRST DELIGHT
RACINO STAR

HEADS UP HANOVER
QUICK DECISION
DREAMING

M D CASEYS CHARM
BUNNY MACH
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Tattoo

6WNG4
3WM44
6WP68
owT17

0WT60

6WM54
OWN21

7WN28
7WN30
7WN48
6WN98
6WN82
7WN53
9WN47
5WM78
7WNOO
6WP20
7TWP49
TWP22
OWNO8
7TWP39
TWP12
6WN59
6WN78
TWN25
6WN70
7WN16
7WN20
6WN80
6WNG1

7TWN29

Gait Name

Y
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SHESOUTOFTHEBLUE
SHINY DIAMOND
SMILIN IN HEAVEN
SONNY JAX
SOUTHFIELD PATRICK
SPINELLI
STAGENAMEHERCULES
STARSHIP BEAUTY
STARSHIP MIKA
STARSHIP NOHA
STORYTELLHER
SUGAR ROLL
SWORDFROMTHESTONE
THESILVERDIESEL
THE VICAR

TOBINS BARN PARTY
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS HOTTIE

U NO PEACH

WALKIN STAGGER OUT
WESTERN LILY
WINDEMERE EVALINE
WOODMERE ARMOUR
WOODMERE DELTA
WOODMERE KATIE
WOODMERE KENNEDIE
WOODMERE LIZZIE
WOODMERE LUNA
WOODMERE SINATRA
WOODMERE SKYLAR
ZENDAYAS FIRSTLADY

TOTAL 111 RECORDS PRINTED

Sex YOB
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2021
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2021
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
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2021
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Sire
ROLLWITHITHARRY
STATE TREASURER
ROCKIN IN HEAVEN
PANG SHUI
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
STAG PARTY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
SILVERHILL SHADOW
ARTSPEAK
SHANGHAI PHIL
SHANGHAI PHIL
SOURCE OF PRIDE
MALICIOUS

STAG PARTY
MALICIOUS
ARTICULATOR
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP

Dam

WOODMERE ARTICBLUE
GRAMERCY HANOVER
KEEP SMILING

KELTIC SARAH
SOUTHFIELD SOPHIE
MAIDEN HEAVEN
MERCULESE
ROMANCE IN CAMELOT
AMERICAN CHOCOLATE
FIRST LADY

ELM GROVE FUTURE
SUGAR BOOGER
SESTINA

LIDO MAGIC

ST LADS BILLIEJEAN
DONNA PARTY
PUTNAM MACKENZIE
GRACE SEELSTER
GIANNAS IDEAL
JOLTIMATUM
WINDEMERE NANCY
SOMEONE LIKE YOU
AMOREUBLE HANOVER
VERY IDEAL HANOVER
WILD RIDE HANOVER
FOUR STARZ ROE

FOR ALL WE KNOW
SHADOW DANCER
SINSPIRATIONAL
SKYLARK HANOVER
SUNSET CITY
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